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Bullet magnet, permanent Ferrite

Special Bullet magnet, permanent Ferrite

SPP

SPPZ

 ̶̵    ̵̶    ̵̶    ̵̶   

Product

Tapered Connections (in-/outlet)

Flat Inlet / tapered outlet

FC=Flat Connections (in-/outlet) (large opening)

Special connections

TC

FI

FC

ZZ

Flanges rOund - with hole pattern DIN24154 R4 (and GMS), Type FC: GMS hole pattern

Jacob-connection

Special flanges

FO

FJ

ZZ

Basic (no coating)

Kobaflex V8 PU coating on housing & core

B

K

Connections

Flanges

Coating

Inside+body AISI304; in-/outlet and flanges St S235

Complete AISI304

Complete AISI316

Special

ST

S4

S6

ZZ

Material

PM0

PM1

PM2

PM3
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PM7

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

 ̶̵   

Type

 ̵̶   SPP 3 TC FO ST B BD2

Basic - no sensor

with Metalert saturation sensor

Door safety switch M30 ExII 2D

Door safety switch M18 ExII 3D

Special

BB

M...

...D2

...D3

Z

Detection / sensors

Product key

Bullet magnet – Permanent Ferrite
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